
S.No. Name of Employee Working Days Present Days 
1 Dr. Raviraj singh 31 29
2 Dr. Anju Sharma 31 28
3 Dr. Vandna Kathane 24 23
4 Dr. Neeraj Kumar Pali 31 30
5 Dr. Nitesh Kisanrao Kamble 22 21
6 Dr. Surendra Kumar Patel 31 28
7 Dr. Mamta Masram 24 20
8 Dr. Prabhanshu Gupta 29 28
9 Dr. Rahul Gupta 31 29

10 Dr.  Arpana Sen 31 28
11 Mr. Manthan Shandily 17 11

School of Ayurveda Science , Raisen (M.P.)
Teaching Staff Attendence Record January - 2025 



S.No. Name of Employee Working Days Present Days 
1 Dr. Raviraj singh 28 25
2 Dr. Anju Sharma 28 25
3 Dr. Vandna Kathane 28 24
4 Dr. Neeraj Kumar Pali 28 26
5 Dr. Nitesh Kisanrao Kamble 28 25
6 Dr. Surendra Kumar Patel 28 25
7 Dr. Mamta Masram 28 26
8 Dr. Prabhanshu Gupta 28 25
9 Dr. Rahul Gupta 28 27

10 Dr.  Arpana Sen 28 25
11 Mr. Manthan Shandily 28 24

Teaching Staff Attendence Record February - 2025 
School of Ayurveda Science , Raisen (M.P.)



S.No. Name of Employee Working Days Present Days 
1 Dr. Raviraj singh 31 29
2 Dr. Anju Sharma 31 30
3 Dr. Vandna Kathane 31 30
4 Dr. Neeraj Kumar Pali 31 31
5 Dr. Nitesh Kisanrao Kamble 31 30
6 Dr. Surendra Kumar Patel 31 30
7 Dr. Mamta Masram 31 30
8 Dr. Prabhanshu Gupta 31 31
9 Dr. Rahul Gupta 31 31

10 Dr.  Arpana Sen 31 31
11 Mr. Manthan Shandily 31 30

School of Ayurveda Science , Raisen (M.P.)
Teaching Staff Attendence Record March - 2025 
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